

2024-2025 Season Membership Member / Donor Benefits

Join Pamlico Musical Society between March - June 15, 2024 and enjoy the benefits of your tax-deductible donation during the 2024-2025 season. All members \$50 and above: Recognition in all concert programs, invitation to annual

meeting and member receptions, advance discounted ticket purchase, and unused ticket return or exchanges*.

Members \$1000 and above: All the above, plus reserved seating for two for all advance purchased tickets.

*No refunds. Members may call 252-617-2125 at least 48 hours prior to concert if unable to use your tickets and receive a tax donation letter, or exchange your tickets for an upcoming concert of equal value if tickets are still available.

For concert information and online ticket sales, visit: www.pamlicomusic.org. For inquiries and email updates, contact us at: pamlicomusic@gmail.com Your privacy is very important to us. Pamlico Music Society does not lease, sell, or share your information.

Please consider membership in The Old Theater, too!

Pamlico Musical Society is a proud partner of The Old Theater – the historic treasure where we all enjoy musical experiences, plays and other events that enrich our lives. To help keep The Old Theater the wonderful performance venue we need it to be, we ask that you consider renewing or becoming a member of The Old Theater in addition to supporting the Pamlico Musical Society. For more information, visit: www.oldtheater.org/membership

Tear here and return to the address below.

••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Enclosed is a tax-deductible contribution for July 2024-June 2025:	PLEASE PRINT
 () Rock Star \$1000 () Concert Master \$125 () Impresario \$500 () First Chair \$50 	() Visa () Mastercard () Discover () Amex
() Conductor \$250 () Other \$	Name on card:
Total enclosed check or authorized credit card \$	
PLEASE PRINT Name(s)	Credit Card No:
Mailing Address:	Exp. Date: Security Code:
City: State: Zip:	
Phone:	A 3% processing fee will be added for
Email:	credit card purchases.
I/We would prefer to be anonymous in concert programs.	For your security, credit card information will Be destroyed after processing.
concert programs.	You may also donate online through our website
Make checks payable and return to:	www.pamlicomusic.org
Pamlico Musical Society, PO Box 805, Oriental, NC 28571	www.parineoniuse.org
•	I/We would be interested in sponsoring a concert.